Video - MIC-7522-Z30B PTZ 2MP HDR 30x IP68 black
MIC-7522-Z30B PTZ 2MP HDR 30x IP68 black
MIC IP starlight 7100i
u Starlight camera technology with excellent low-
light sensitivity (color = 0.0047 lx) and High
dynamic range (120 dB) (to see details in bright
and dark areas simultaneously)
u Exceptional strength and ruggedness for any

Color Black (RAL 9005)
Standard Finish Corrosion-resistant, powder coat paint, sand finish
Ordering information
MIC-7522-Z30B PTZ 2MP HDR 30x IP68 black
Ruggedized, outdoor PTZ camera; 1080p HD, 30x,
starlight imaging, H.265, IVA
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Easy install with DCA (sold separately). Optional
illuminator (sold separately).
NDAA compliant
Order number MIC-7522-Z30B | F.01U.353.588
EWE-MICIIR-IW 12 mths wrty ext MIC IP str/dyn illum
IR
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-MICIIR-IW | F.01U.346.324
EWE-VG4PS2-IW 12 mths wrty ext VG4-A-PSu2
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-VG4PS2-IW | F.01U.346.348
Video - MIC-7522-Z30B PTZ 2MP HDR 30x IP68 black 11 | 12
Accessories
MIC-ILB-400 Illuminator, white-IR light, black
Illuminator accessory for certain MIC IP cameras, IR
Light (850 nm/940 nm) + White light LEDs
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILB-400 | F.01U.370.191
NPD-6001B Midspan, 60W, single port, AC in
60 W indoor midspan for cameras without illuminators
Order number NPD-6001B | F.01U.347.358
F.01U.392.458
NPD-9501A Midspan, 95W, single port, AC in
95 W indoor PoE midspan for AUTODOME and MIC
cameras
Order number NPD-9501A | F.01U.286.250
F.01U.392.336
NPD-9501-E Midspan 95W 1 port outdoor
95 W outdoor PoE midspan for AUTODOME and MIC
cameras
Order number NPD-9501-E | F.01U.365.279
VG4-A-PSU1 PSU, 120VAC, for AUTODOME, MIC7000
Power supply for AUTODOME 7000, MIC IP cameras
without illuminators.
120VAC in, 24VAC out
Order number VG4-A-PSU1 | F.01U.081.593
F.01U.009.667 F.01U.261.377
VG4-A-PSU2 Power supply, 230VAC, AUTODOME,
MIC7000
Power supply for AUTODOME 7000, MIC IP cameras
without illuminators.
230VAC in, 24VAC out
Order number VG4-A-PSU2 | F.01U.009.668
F.01U.096.639 F.01U.097.433 F.01U.081.604
F.01U.261.378
MIC-ALM-WAS-24 Interface box, alarm, washer pump,
24VAC
Grey polycarbonate interface box for alarms and washer
pump connections for MIC IP cameras
Order number MIC-ALM-WAS-24 | F.01U.286.248
MIC-DCA-HB Deep conduit mount, M25 holes, black
DCA mount for MIC7000 family and MIC IP fusion 9000i
cameras. Aluminum. Two M25 holes for conduit/cable
glands.
Black (RAL 9005) color.
Order number MIC-DCA-HB | F.01U.286.244
MIC-DCA-HBA Deep conduit mount, M25 holes, black
DCA mount for MIC7000 and MIC IP fusion 9000i
cameras. Aluminum. Two M25 holes for conduit/cable
glands. Includes an conduit adapter (male M25 to female
3/4" NPT). Available in specific regions only.
Black (RAL 9005) color.
Order number MIC-DCA-HBA | F.01U.303.166
MIC-WMB-BD Wall mount bracket , black
Wall mount bracket, black sand finish (RAL9005)
Order number MIC-WMB-BD | F.01U.143.155